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Table 1. Mortality rates for subtypes of cerebrovascular diseases in dialysis patients and 

the general population in Japan 

 
 

Cerebrovascular disease 

Dialysis patients  General population  
Standardized 

mortality 
ratio‡ 

(95% CI) 

Total 
No. of 
deaths 

Crude 
mortality 

rates† 

 Crude 
mortality 

rates† 

Age-
adjusted 
mortality 

rates† 
Intracerebral hemorrhage 933 17.07  2.06 4.48 3.8 (3.6-4.1) 
Cerebral infarction  511 9.35  3.14 7.44 1.3 (1.2-1.4) 
Subarachnoid hemorrhage 147 2.69  0.99 2.00 1.3 (1.1-1.6) 
 

†Per 10 000 person-years, adjusted for age distribution of dialysis patients; ‡standardized 
for age; CI, confidence interval.
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Table 2. Crude mortality (per 10 000 person-years, 95% confidence interval) stratified by 
dialysis vintage among dialysis patients 
 Dialysis vintage, years 
Subtype of cerebrovascular 
diseases 

<1y 
(67 154  
patient-
years) 

1-4 
(200 500  
patient-
years) 

5–9 
(137 234  
patient-
years) 

10–14 
(67 392  
patient-
years) 

≥15 
(74 194  
patient-
years) 

Intracerebral hemorrhage 17.3  
(14.3-20.7) 

16.1  
(14.4-18.0) 

17.8  
(15.6-20.2) 

18.3  
(15.2-21.8) 

16.6  
(13.8-19.8) 

Cerebral infarction  8.3  
(6.3-10.8) 

10.4  
(9.1-11.9) 

9.9  
(8.3-11.7) 

8.0  
(6.0-10.5) 

7.0  
(5.2-9.2) 

Subarachnoid hemorrhage 3.0  
(1.8-4.6) 

2.2  
(1.6-3.0) 

2.8  
(2.0-3.9) 

3.4  
(2.2-5.1) 

2.4  
(1.4-3.8) 
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Figure 1.  
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